Donation Form

The IEOM Society is now accepting donations. As a member of our international community of industrial engineering and operations management professionals, we are committed to making our organization available to those who would like to participate and learn from our many conferences and events. Unfortunately, many individuals do not have the financial resources available to participate. Your donation will enable the IEOM Society to provide the following opportunities:

opportunities.										
() Student Scholarship										
() Student Competitions										
() Student Registration										
() Student Travel to IEOM Conferences										
() IEOM Index – Publication	on Database Development									
() General Fund	·									
Name										
Organization / Company										
Address										
ZIP, City and Country										
Telephone										
E-mail										
Amount of donation:										
/ \ \$10 / \ \$25 / \ \$50	/ \ \$100 / \ \$250 / \ \$500 / \ \$1,000 / \ Othor									

()	\$10 ()	\$25	()	\$50	()	\$100 ()	\$250 ()	\$500 ()	\$1,000 ()	Other
---	---	--------	---	------	-----	------	---	---	---------	---	---------	---	---------	---	-----------	---	-------

PAYING METHOD

Credit Card payment can be made using this link - https://ieomsociety.org/ieom/donation/.

For bank payment, please send an email to info@ieomsociety.org

BY CHECK

Please make the check payable to "IEOM Society International" and

Send to: IEOM Society International

21411 Civic Center Dr., Suite # 205 Southfield, Michigan, MI 48076, USA

Contribution is tax deductible. Thank you so much for support for IEOM Society International.

http://ieomsociety.org/